Name of 
Borrower

Total dues for recovery Description of the immovable property Reserve 
Price

(Rs. In INR)

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

(in Rs.)

Date & Time 
for inspection 
of the property

Mr. Mahesh
Shridhar Bane & 
Mrs. Mansi 
Mahesh Bane

Rs.27,87,960/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh 
Eighty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty 
Only) as on 24.06.2023 with further interest 
incidental expenses, and costs etc. thereon 
(Demand Notice Date – 26.06.2023)

Property ID: SBIN200050376444
All the part and parcel of immovable property 
i.e. Flat No.603, 6th Floor, Diamond Building No. 
D, Precious Harmony, Village Belavali, Badlapur 
(E), Thane-421503 admeasuring 63.75 sq. mtrs 
Carpet area   Possession: Physical

Rs.
39,00,000/- 

(Rupees 
Thirty Nine 
Lakhs Only)

Rs. 3,90,000/- 
(Rupees Three 

Lacs Ninety 
Thousand 

Only)

19.07.2025
From 

11.00 am to 
01.00 pm

DMK/JSB/SRO/ Sea Wood / Rec /13/ 2025 Date - 13.06.2025
FORM “Z”

(See sub-Rule [11(d-1)] of Rule 107)
Possession Notice for Immovable Property

Whereas the undersigned being the Recovery officer of the DMK Jaoli

[...]

Rules, 1961 Rules 107 ( 3 ) issued a demand notice dated 16.01.2025
calling upon the judgment debtor Mr. Ashok Tukaram Shelar Since
Deceased through his Legal heirs Smt Reshma Ashok Shelar & others
Jaoli Gharkul Yojana Loan to repay the amount mentioned in the notice
being Rs.31,58,630 /- (Rupees Thirty One Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand
Six Hundred Thirty Only) with date of receipt of the said notice and the
judgment debtor having failed to repay the amount, the undersigned
has issued a notice for attachment dated 14.05.2025 & dated 28.05.2025
attached the Property described herein below.
The judgment debtor Mr.